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Division of ABC Photo
& Digital Imaging

Metro 703-631-2216
703-369-1906

ABC Photo
703-368-2566

MOMENTS TO REMEMBER with PHOTOS
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SPECIFY NUMBER OF PRINTS OR

ENLARGEMENTS DESIRED OPPOSIT
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NEGATIVE NUMBER IMPORTANT: PLEASE DO NOT CUT NEGATIVES
REGULAR PRINTS
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SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS
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MASK VERTOr

WALLET
32x5

4x5
NS

X7
7x10
8x8

9016 Prince William Street
Manassas, Virginia 22110

(703)369-1906 Metro (703)631-2216
FAX (703) 631-8064

8x10
8x12

10x10
1 | 10x14

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS
11x14 |
i6x20
16x24
H20x20
20x24

20x30
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PRINT MASK VERTor
QUANTITY _ _SIBE H0Riz

WALLET
3V2x5
4x5
SXx5

5x7
7x10
8x8

9016 Prince William Street
Manassas, Virginia 22110

(703)369-1906 Metro(703)631-2216
FAX (703) 631-8064

.8X10
8x12
10x10
10x14
11x14 |
16x20
16x24
20x20
20x24

20x30
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SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS
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9016 Prince William Street
Manassas, Virginia 22110

(703)369-1906 Metro(703)631-2216
FAX (703) 631-8064

'SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

| 10x14

MASK VERTOr
SIZE HORIZ

QUANTITY

{WALLET
1 3/2x5
4x5
XD

5x7
7x10

8x8

8x10
8x12 1|

10x10

11x14
16x20
16x24
20x20
20x24

20x30
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MASK VERTor
SIZE QUANTITY SIZE  HORIZ

WALLET
3V2x5
4x5
5x5

5x7
7x10

8x8

8x10
8x12

9016 Prince William Street
Manassas, Virginia 22110

(703)369-1906 Metro (703)631-2216
FAX (703) 631-8064

10x10
10x14

~ SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS |










MASK VERTOr
GUANIITY S HBR
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9016 Prince William Street e e = T

Manassas, Virginia 22110 —--

(703)369-1906 Metro(703)631-2216 —--

FAX (703) 631-8064 — —

~ SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS | | RN --
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PRINT MASK VERTOr
QUANTITY  gi7E HORIZ

WALLET
32x5
4x5
5x5

>

BX7
7x10

8x8

8x10
8x12

9016 Prince William Street
Manassas, Virginia 22110

(703)369-1906 Metro (703)631-2216

FAX (703) 631-8064
10x10

10x14
11x14
16x20
16x24
| § 20x20

20x24

© SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

20x30
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PRINT | MASK VERTOr

WALLET
3V2x5

4x5
5x5

3 T

5x7
7x10
8x8

9016 Prince William Street
Manassas, Virginia 22110

(703)369-1906 Metro (703)631-2216
FAX (703) 631-8064

8x10
8x12 |

10x10
10x14
11x14
16x20 |
16x24
20x20

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

20x24
20x30
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9016 Prince William Street
Manassas, Virginia 22110

(703)359-1906 Metro (703)631-2216
FAX (703) 631-8064

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

| | 20x24 |

MASK VERTOr
SIZE HORIZ

QUANTITY
WALLET
312x5

4x5
5x5

5%
7x10

8x8

8x10
| 8x12

10x10
10x14

11x14

.-ﬁ6x20
16x24 |
20x20 |

20x30
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